
Only One Next Germanika 7/5/2012

Only One Next Germanika
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https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/111160


EURCH LUXCH AMCH GBCH SLOCH LUXJCH
INTCH(FCI) Chmiel Argoel Next Germanika

1/3/2009

EURCH FINCH LTCH RUSCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) Nabab Germanika PKR.IX-41020

9/16/2000

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH Gingery's Seawolf Of Oz PKR. IX - 37957
8/29/1994

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

LUXCH Crestars The Chozen One CCP PC 940476,
PKR.IX-50365 2/11/2004

Crestars Mane Attraction MS840895 9/16/2002

AMCH Blandora Without A Doubt TN83002501
7/14/1998

AMCH INTCH Crestars Optical Attraction
8/7/1998

Crestars Fantayzee Rompford FY424387
12/29/1996

Crestars Tayz Freespirit EN286267 7/19/1995

Gail Dons My Little Pony (At Rompford CC's)
AW04732 11/30/1992

BALTCH LVCH LTCH PLCH PLJCH
INTCH(FCI) EECH Perspektywa Germanika

PKR.IX-44446 5/12/2004

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Sasquehanna Grenadier
7/9/1999

RKFCH RUSCH AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI)
Gingery's Krimson n' Clover PKR.IX-39652

8/11/1994

AMCH Gingery's Kangaroo SOD TM783814/01 5-
93 10/21/1991

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Cheesecake
DOD TD414901 6-91 (FDS) 9/23/1989

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Maple Syrup
SOD TD414026 6-91 (FDS) 8/22/1987

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek Bandola
PKR.IX-34618 12/12/1992

VDHCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Mamona Germanika
1/1/1998

PLCH Gingery's Seawolf Of Oz PKR. IX - 37957
8/29/1994

AMCH Eric's Crescentmoon M L Oz 0000
12/6/1992

AMCH Eric's Gingery Rainbow of Oz TD415363 6-
91 (FDS) 9/17/1990

PLCH PLJCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek's Bandama v
Gingery PKRIX36755 9/4/1994

AMCH ACCCCH SKCCH Gingery's Maple Syrup
SOD TD414026 6-91 (FDS) 8/22/1987

AMCH PLCH INTCH(FCI) Przemek Bandola
PKR.IX-34618 12/12/1992
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